
The pool will be closed for the following bank 
holidays: 

 Wednesday, 1 January (New Year’s Day) 
 Friday, 18 April (Good Friday) 
 Monday, 21 April (Easter Monday) 
 Monday, 5 May (Early May Bank Holiday) 
 Monday, 26 May (Spring Bank Holiday) 
 Friday, 6 June (TT Bank Holiday) 
 Monday 7 July (Tynwald Day Bank Holiday) 
 Monday, 25 August (Summer Bank Holiday) 
 Thursday 25 December (Christmas Day) 
 Friday 26 December (Boxing Day) 


